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Varsity Wrestling (Boys)
2018-2019

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Tuesday Nov. 27 @ at Southeast with Taylorville at Southeast with Taylorville 6:00PM
Wednesday Nov. 28 @ Vandalia (F/S) Vandalia (F/S) 6:00PM
Thursday Nov. 29 Porta with Jacksonville Hillsboro High School 6:00PM
Friday Nov. 30 Roxana, Althoff Hillsboro High School 6:00PM
Thursday Dec. 06 Vandalia High School Hillsboro Junior High School 6:00PM
Saturday Dec. 08 @ Jerseyville JV Tournament Jerseyville JV Tournament 8:00AM
Saturday Dec. 08 @ PORTA Invite PORTA Invite 8:30AM
Wednesday Dec. 12 Litchfield, Mt. Olive Hillsboro High School 6:00PM
Saturday Dec. 15 @ Clinton Tournament Clinton Tournament 9:00AM
Thursday Jan. 03 @ Auburn with Jerseyville Jersey Community High School 6:00PM
Saturday Jan. 05 @ Mt. Olive Tournament Mt. Olive Tournament 9:00AM
Monday Jan. 07 @ Shelbyville with Robinson and

Leroy
Shelbyville with Robinson and
Leroy

6:00PM

Friday Jan. 11 @ Carlinville and Pittsfield Carlinville High School 6:00PM
Saturday Jan. 12 @ EAWR Tournament EAWR Tournament 9:00AM
Tuesday Jan. 15 @ Highland with Roxana Roxana High School 6:00PM
Friday Jan. 25 @ Panther Classic Panther Classic 6:00PM
Saturday Jan. 26 @ Panther Classic Panther Classic 9:00AM
Saturday Feb. 02 @ IHSA Regional IHSA Regional 10:00AM
Friday Feb. 08 @ IHSA Individual Sectional IHSA Individual Sectional TBA
Saturday Feb. 09 @ IHSA Individual Sectional IHSA Individual Sectional TBA
Thursday Feb. 14 @ IHSA Individual State

Tournament
IHSA Individual State Tournament TBA
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